Illinois law.
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Section 1750.360  Amendment of Organizational Rules 

These Organizational Rules may be amended at any regular or special meeting by a majority of the members present, provided that the proposed amendment shall have been distributed at least ten (10) business days prior to such meeting. 

(Source:  Added at 9 Ill. Reg. 17358, effective October 28, 1985) 
